S
E
M
IC
O
N
D
U

1.888.KEITHLEY (U.S. only)
ordering Information
4200-bTI-a
ultra-fast bTI Package for the
Model 4200-sCs (includes
one Model 4225-PMu
ultra-fast I-V Module, two
Model 4225-rPM remote
amplifier/switches, ultra-
fast bTI Test Project
Module, and one copy of the
automated Characterization
suite (aCs) software
accessories supplied
for the 4225-PMu:
sMa to sMa 50W cables, 2m (4 ea.)
sMa to ssMC Y-Cable assembly,
6 in (2 ea.)
aCCEssorIEs aVaIlablE
4210-MMPC-C Multi Measurement Performance Cables for
Cascade probe stations using SSMC probe
pin connections . One kit required per
manipulator .
4210-MMPC-L Multi Measurement Performance Cables for
Lucas Signatone probe stations using SSMC
probe pin connections . One kit required per
manipulator .
4210-MMPC-S Multi Measurement Performance Cables
for Suss probe stations using SSMC probe
pin connections . One kit required per
manipulator .
4210-MMPC-W Multi Measurement Performance Cables
for Wentworth probe stations using SSMC
probe pin connections . One kit required per
manipulator .
4225-PMU Extra Ultra-Fast I-V Module